CIP Lighting offers numerous cylinder lighting options that complement our
suspended lighting platform, while providing a consistent aesthetic.
Performance and beauty are both in play with our sleek architectural cylinders.
These cylinders would greatly create possibilities in the whole commercial area
which make light modular with multiple sizes, beam options , and high visual
comfort COB LED as its standard configuration. It is now available in pendant
and surface mount configurations which offers a beautiful and slender solution.
Feature

!
!
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Example: HR-6-R-WH-4400L-D10-8040-M-AW-PC02-RJ
2 / 6
May 19th, 2025
Make to Order
*Make to Order means additional cost and/or lead time on customized fixtures may apply.
Some fixtures require an MOQ. Please contact your sales rep for more information.
(803) 766-0243 | info@ciplighting.com
HENRIC LED Cylinder
Pendant | Round Downlights
Dimmer Compatible
DV600P DVCL-
153P 6683 DV603P 6672 S-600P MSCL-
DP153M S-603P LG-600P TGCL-
153DH
SCL-
153P
6674-
LEVITON
CTCL-
153P
CT-
603PG
4inch 25W
6inch 40W
8inch 58W
TRIAC
Dimming
P P PP P P P P P PPP P
P P PP P P P P P PP
P P P P P P PPP PP
LEVITON
DD710
LUTRON
MS-Z101
LUTRON
NTSTV-DV
LEGRAND
RH4FBL3PTC
LUTRON
DVSTV
LEVITON
IP710
4inch 25W (Dim to 1%)
4inch 5W (Dim to 10%)
6inch 40W 1%
6inch 40W 10%
8inch 58W 1%
8inch 58W 10%
P
P
4% below
P
P
P
PP
PP
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P PP
P PP
P
PP